
                                       Silverwood Invitational
                                       Silverwood County Park
                                         Edgerton, Wisconsin
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4575  Reagan Flickinger             10  Clinton                       17:10.0  5:32 
      2    2 4579  Oliver Melson                 10  Clinton                       17:10.4  5:32 
      3    3 4578  Quinn Mccabe                  12  Clinton                       17:13.6  5:33 
      4    4 4586  Dylan Yurs                    10  Clinton                       17:14.4  5:33 
      5    5 4547  Nathan Engen                  11  Brodhead/Juda                 17:25.8  5:37 
      6    6 4602  Benno Backhaus                 9  Edgerton                      17:31.7  5:39 
      7    7 4625  Emmett Sund                   12  Edgerton                      17:35.8  5:40 
      8    8 4612  Henry Miller                  11  Edgerton                      17:49.8  5:45 
      9    9 4496  Darren Niedfeldt              12  Beloit Turner                 17:55.1  5:47 
     10   10 4513  Clayton Flies                 11  Big Foot                      17:56.9  5:47 
     11   11 4707  Blake Isaacsen                12  Palmyra-Eagle                 18:07.3  5:50 
     12   12 4661  Travis Ralston                12  Evansville                    18:17.9  5:54 
     13   13 4577  Nathaniel Ligman               9  Clinton                       18:19.4  5:54 
     14   14 4583  Cody Sullivan                 12  Clinton                       18:22.5  5:55 
     15   15 4653  Dillon Elliott                11  Evansville                    18:25.3  5:56 
     16   16 4726  Ethan Diddens                 12  Parkview                      18:25.7  5:56 
     17   17 4654  William Gallagher             11  Evansville                    18:35.0  5:59 
     18   18 4518  Noah Langlund                 10  Big Foot                      18:39.5  6:01 
     19   19 4498  Thomas Peters                  9  Beloit Turner                 18:42.5  6:02 
     20   20 4552  Gavin Pinnow                  11  Brodhead/Juda                 18:43.7  6:02 
     21   21 4666  Gavin Vale                    10  Evansville                    18:46.1  6:03 
     22   22 4581  Nathan Shallenberger          10  Clinton                       18:52.0  6:05 
     23   23 4497  Leo Nollmeyer                 12  Beloit Turner                 18:56.8  6:06 
     24   24 4514  Bradley Galvin                11  Big Foot                      19:09.3  6:10 
     25   25 4682  Aiden DeBlare                 10  Jefferson                     19:13.5  6:12 
     26   26 4500  Zack Ries                     11  Beloit Turner                 19:14.6  6:12 
     27   27 4688  Aaron Johnson                 12  Jefferson                     19:17.6  6:13 
     28      4559  Camari Edwards                10  Brown Deer                    19:18.5  6:13 
     29   28 4684  Brady Gehring                 11  Jefferson                     19:20.5  6:14 
     30   29 4683  Jonathon Ellifson             11  Jefferson                     19:21.3  6:14 
     31   30 4727  Cal Fox                       11  Parkview                      19:22.5  6:15 
     32   31 4729  Milo Jackson                   9  Parkview                      19:26.3  6:16 
     33   32 4652  Brock Elliott                 10  Evansville                    19:27.4  6:16 
     34   33 4522  Jose Pilo                     10  Big Foot                      19:30.2  6:17 
     35   34 4554  Jorge Villalva                 9  Brodhead/Juda                 19:46.4  6:22 
     36   35 4493  Cyrus Mosher                  12  Beloit Turner                 20:00.9  6:27 
     37      4563  Aaron Stewart                 11  Brown Deer                    20:02.9  6:28 
     38   36 4708  Xavier Mishler                10  Palmyra-Eagle                 20:04.8  6:28 
     39   37 4723  Will Burchell                 11  Parkview                      20:06.9  6:29 
     40   38 4512  Keegan Chadwick                9  Big Foot                      20:10.9  6:30 
     41   39 4685  Ethan Gehring                 11  Jefferson                     20:13.5  6:31 
     42   40 4691  Quinn Rundle                  10  Jefferson                     20:14.7  6:31 
     43   41 4556  Braden Williams               12  Brodhead/Juda                 20:14.9  6:32 
     44   42 4501  Ayden Rockweit                10  Beloit Turner                 20:19.4  6:33 
     45   43 4662  Colton Richards               10  Evansville                    20:20.0  6:33 
     46   44 4502  Ethan Scherck                 10  Beloit Turner                 20:22.5  6:34 
     47   45 4730  Rusty Klitzman                12  Parkview                      20:25.7  6:35 
     48   46 4517  Jack Kammermeier              11  Big Foot                      20:25.7  6:35 
     49   47 4616  Josh Pelzel                   11  Edgerton                      20:31.1  6:37 
     50   48 4704  Cole Hodges                   12  Palmyra-Eagle                 20:32.6  6:37 
     51   49 4656  Asher Lein                     9  Evansville                    20:52.5  6:44 
     52   50 4619  Gabe Salgado                  11  Edgerton                      20:57.5  6:45 
     53   51 4523  John Rambatt                  11  Big Foot                      21:00.0  6:46 
     54   52 4692  Brandon Tully                 12  Jefferson                     21:00.9  6:46 
     55   53 4709  Dalton Moyer                  12  Palmyra-Eagle                 21:18.7  6:52 
     56   54 4548  Gauge Jorgenson                9  Brodhead/Juda                 22:02.3  7:06 
     57   55 4728  Dillan Heisz                  11  Parkview                      22:28.9  7:15 
     58   56 4546  Ephraim Corbit                12  Brodhead/Juda                 22:32.4  7:16 
     59   57 4549  Brody Kiser                   11  Brodhead/Juda                 23:24.7  7:33 
     60   58 4620  Charles Sanderson-Haque        9  Edgerton                      24:47.1  7:59 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   59 4606  Aidan Greenly                 10  Edgerton                      24:50.3  8:00 
     62   60 4702  Chris Carlson                 11  Palmyra-Eagle                 25:17.5  8:09 
     63   61 4710  Aj Plotz                      12  Palmyra-Eagle                 25:32.5  8:14 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Clinton                                    (17:25.6  87:07.8 1:09.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Reagan Flickinger         10 17:10.0
       2      2  Oliver Melson             10 17:10.4
       3      3  Quinn Mccabe              12 17:13.6
       4      4  Dylan Yurs                10 17:14.4
       5     13  Nathaniel Ligman           9 18:19.4
       6   ( 14) Cody Sullivan             12 18:22.5
       7   ( 22) Nathan Shallenberger      10 18:52.0

       2.    97  Evansville                                 (18:42.4  93:31.7 1:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Travis Ralston            12 18:17.9
       2     15  Dillon Elliott            11 18:25.3
       3     17  William Gallagher         11 18:35.0
       4     21  Gavin Vale                10 18:46.1
       5     32  Brock Elliott             10 19:27.4
       6   ( 43) Colton Richards           10 20:20.0
       7   ( 49) Asher Lein                 9 20:52.5

       3.   112  Beloit Turner                              (18:58.0  94:49.9 2:05.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Darren Niedfeldt          12 17:55.1
       2     19  Thomas Peters              9 18:42.5
       3     23  Leo Nollmeyer             12 18:56.8
       4     26  Zack Ries                 11 19:14.6
       5     35  Cyrus Mosher              12 20:00.9
       6   ( 42) Ayden Rockweit            10 20:19.4
       7   ( 44) Ethan Scherck             10 20:22.5

       4.   118  Edgerton                                   (18:53.2  94:25.9 3:25.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Benno Backhaus             9 17:31.7
       2      7  Emmett Sund               12 17:35.8
       3      8  Henry Miller              11 17:49.8
       4     47  Josh Pelzel               11 20:31.1
       5     50  Gabe Salgado              11 20:57.5
       6   ( 58) Charles Sanderson-Haque    9 24:47.1
       7   ( 59) Aidan Greenly             10 24:50.3

       5.   123  Big Foot                                   (19:05.4  95:26.8 2:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Clayton Flies             11 17:56.9
       2     18  Noah Langlund             10 18:39.5
       3     24  Bradley Galvin            11 19:09.3
       4     33  Jose Pilo                 10 19:30.2
       5     38  Keegan Chadwick            9 20:10.9
       6   ( 46) Jack Kammermeier          11 20:25.7
       7   ( 51) John Rambatt              11 21:00.0

       6.   148  Jefferson                                  (19:29.3  97:26.4 1:00.0)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Aiden DeBlare             10 19:13.5
       2     27  Aaron Johnson             12 19:17.6
       3     28  Brady Gehring             11 19:20.5
       4     29  Jonathon Ellifson         11 19:21.3
       5     39  Ethan Gehring             11 20:13.5
       6   ( 40) Quinn Rundle              10 20:14.7
       7   ( 52) Brandon Tully             12 21:00.9
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       7.   154  Brodhead/Juda                              (19:38.7  98:13.1 4:36.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Nathan Engen              11 17:25.8
       2     20  Gavin Pinnow              11 18:43.7
       3     34  Jorge Villalva             9 19:46.4
       4     41  Braden Williams           12 20:14.9
       5     54  Gauge Jorgenson            9 22:02.3
       6   ( 56) Ephraim Corbit            12 22:32.4
       7   ( 57) Brody Kiser               11 23:24.7

       8.   159  Parkview                                   (19:33.5  97:47.1 2:00.0)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ethan Diddens             12 18:25.7
       2     30  Cal Fox                   11 19:22.5
       3     31  Milo Jackson               9 19:26.3
       4     37  Will Burchell             11 20:06.9
       5     45  Rusty Klitzman            12 20:25.7
       6   ( 55) Dillan Heisz              11 22:28.9

       9.   208  Palmyra-Eagle                              (21:04.2  105:20.9 7:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Blake Isaacsen            12 18:07.3
       2     36  Xavier Mishler            10 20:04.8
       3     48  Cole Hodges               12 20:32.6
       4     53  Dalton Moyer              12 21:18.7
       5     60  Chris Carlson             11 25:17.5
       6   ( 61) Aj Plotz                  12 25:32.5
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4505  Layne Summer                  12  Beloit Turner                 20:04.3  6:28 
      2    2 4499  Jayden Piccone                11  Beloit Turner                 20:11.8  6:31 
      3    3 4558  Teague Berg                   11  Brown Deer                    20:26.4  6:35 
      4    4 4483  Andrew Buckley                11  Beloit Turner                 20:38.8  6:39 
      5    5 4576  Austin Kooyenga                9  Clinton                       20:45.9  6:42 
      6    6 4574  Braydyn Collins                9  Clinton                       20:55.9  6:45 
      7    7 4686  Noah Gellendin                10  Jefferson                     21:09.1  6:49 
      8    8 4690  Joey Pupanek                  11  Jefferson                     21:13.3  6:50 
      9    9 4561  Amare Guiden                  12  Brown Deer                    21:18.5  6:52 
     10   10 4584  TJ Sullivan                    9  Clinton                       21:22.9  6:53 
     11   11 4481  Brody Berg                    10  Beloit Turner                 21:55.8  7:04 
     12   12 4521  Finn Pecht                     9  Big Foot                      22:21.0  7:12 
     13      4733  Ian Soderstrom                11  Parkview                      22:37.2  7:17 
     14      4657  Grady Maves                   10  Evansville                    22:45.5  7:20 
     15   13 4488  Eric Halon                    12  Beloit Turner                 22:49.7  7:21 
     16      4731  CJ Neblock                    10  Parkview                      22:50.1  7:21 
     17   14 4495  Jayden Mosley                  9  Beloit Turner                 23:00.9  7:25 
     18   15 7012  Dustin Nguyem                 12  Beloit Turner                 23:10.7  7:28 
     19   16 4516  Clayton Holt                  12  Big Foot                      23:12.1  7:29 
     20   17 4562  Beckett Jones-Hartwig          9  Brown Deer                    23:20.7  7:31 
     21   18 4585  Isaac Villarello              10  Clinton                       23:21.1  7:31 
     22      4482  Logan Braasch                 12  Beloit Turner                 23:25.4  7:33 
     23      4503  William Seifarth              10  Beloit Turner                 23:29.7  7:34 
     24   19 4519  Logan McHugh                  10  Big Foot                      23:29.9  7:34 
     25      4734  Malachi Wendt                 11  Parkview                      23:35.4  7:36 
     26   20 4582  Matthias Shoemaker             9  Clinton                       23:37.8  7:37 
     27   21 4689  Aiden Kuss-Merkel              9  Jefferson                     24:12.8  7:48 
     28   22 4687  Hunter Jacobson               11  Jefferson                     24:17.2  7:50 
     29      4489  Ethan Halon                   10  Beloit Turner                 25:59.7  8:23 
     30   23 4520  Charlie Pecht                 11  Big Foot                      26:06.4  8:25 
     31   24 4557  Cortez Beanland                9  Brown Deer                    26:10.0  8:26 
     32   25 4560  Tristen Free                  11  Brown Deer                    27:37.3  8:54 
     33      4703  Tyler Groth                    9  Palmyra-Eagle                 27:57.8  9:01 
     34      4551  Hugo Lopez                    12  Brodhead/Juda                 28:13.5  9:06 
     35   26 4515  Reid Henningfeld               9  Big Foot                      28:28.5  9:10 
     36   27 4580  Zach Moser                    12  Clinton                       29:20.3  9:27 
     37   28 4524  Wyatt Summers                 11  Big Foot                      30:01.3  9:40 
     38      4484  Nathan Buckley                 9  Beloit Turner                 30:07.9  9:42 
     39   29 4693  Quade Wolter                  10  Jefferson                     33:39.5 10:51 
     9/15/2022  6:47PM
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       1.    31  Beloit Turner                              (21:08.1  105:40.4 2:45.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Layne Summer              12 20:04.3
       2      2  Jayden Piccone            11 20:11.8
       3      4  Andrew Buckley            11 20:38.8
       4     11  Brody Berg                10 21:55.8
       5     13  Eric Halon                12 22:49.7
       6   ( 14) Jayden Mosley              9 23:00.9
       7   ( 15) Dustin Nguyem             12 23:10.7

       2.    59  Clinton                                    (22:00.8  110:03.6 2:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Austin Kooyenga            9 20:45.9
       2      6  Braydyn Collins            9 20:55.9
       3     10  TJ Sullivan                9 21:22.9
       4     18  Isaac Villarello          10 23:21.1
       5     20  Matthias Shoemaker         9 23:37.8
       6   ( 27) Zach Moser                12 29:20.3

       3.    78  Brown Deer                                 (23:46.6  118:52.9 7:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Teague Berg               11 20:26.4
       2      9  Amare Guiden              12 21:18.5
       3     17  Beckett Jones-Hartwig      9 23:20.7
       4     24  Cortez Beanland            9 26:10.0
       5     25  Tristen Free              11 27:37.3

       4.    87  Jefferson                                  (24:54.4  124:31.912:30.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Noah Gellendin            10 21:09.1
       2      8  Joey Pupanek              11 21:13.3
       3     21  Aiden Kuss-Merkel          9 24:12.8
       4     22  Hunter Jacobson           11 24:17.2
       5     29  Quade Wolter              10 33:39.5

       5.    96  Big Foot                                   (24:43.6  123:37.9 6:07.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Finn Pecht                 9 22:21.0
       2     16  Clayton Holt              12 23:12.1
       3     19  Logan McHugh              10 23:29.9
       4     23  Charlie Pecht             11 26:06.4
       5     26  Reid Henningfeld           9 28:28.5
       6   ( 28) Wyatt Summers             11 30:01.3
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4605  Vinnie Fox                8  Edgerton                             9:18.6  6:00 
      2    2 4658  Mason Millard             8  Evansville                          10:14.8  6:36 
      3      4724  Adley Crane               6  Parkview                            10:28.6  6:45 
      4    3 4667  Kolten Wallisch           8  Evansville                          10:44.5  6:55 
      5    4 4601  Evan Aleson               8  Edgerton                            10:49.0  6:58 
      6      4544  Treyton Alexander         8  Brodhead/Juda                       10:59.4  7:05 
      7    5 4615  Jack Oswald               6  Edgerton                            11:04.8  7:08 
      8    6 4618  Sergio Rosales            8  Edgerton                            11:06.9  7:10 
      9    7 4608  William Hickey            6  Edgerton                            11:07.0  7:10 
     10    8 4603  Harrison Dalbec           8  Edgerton                            11:09.0  7:11 
     11    9 4624  Drake Springstead         8  Edgerton                            11:11.8  7:13 
     12      4607  Eli Gresens               6  Edgerton                            11:15.2  7:15 
     13   10 4650  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin     7  Evansville                          11:20.7  7:19 
     14      4613  Miles Miller              7  Edgerton                            11:28.4  7:24 
     15   11 4659  Henry Nyhus               6  Evansville                          11:30.9  7:25 
     16   12 4507  Jaxton Winiarski          8  Beloit Turner                       11:33.3  7:27 
     17      4626  Gavin Veitenheimer        7  Edgerton                            11:37.6  7:30 
     18      4550  Thomas Lohmar             7  Brodhead/Juda                       11:40.6  7:31 
     19      4627  Luke Veteinheimer         6  Edgerton                            11:51.0  7:38 
     20   13 4663  Travis Roberts            7  Evansville                          12:02.4  7:46 
     21      4706  Suds Hyatt                7  Palmyra-Eagle                       12:12.2  7:52 
     22   14 4504  Evan Spanton              8  Beloit Turner                       12:14.8  7:54 
     23      4735  Charley Wohlfert          7  Parkview                            12:21.9  7:58 
     24   15 4506  Jake Von Obstfelder       7  Beloit Turner                       12:22.2  7:58 
     25      4623  Clay Springstead          6  Edgerton                            12:47.0  8:14 
     26   16 4655  Mason Harris              7  Evansville                          12:51.2  8:17 
     27      4604  Madix Fisher              7  Edgerton                            12:57.9  8:21 
     28      4555  Rush West                 7  Brodhead/Juda                       13:09.4  8:29 
     29      4701  Laura Boyle               6  Palmyra-Eagle                       13:12.8  8:31 
     30      4705  Gibbs Hyatt               6  Palmyra-Eagle                       13:15.1  8:32 
     31      4614  Kaiden Nehls              7  Edgerton                            13:26.9  8:40 
     32      4611  Malachi Lyons             7  Edgerton                            13:42.2  8:50 
     33   17 4649  Sebastion Blume           6  Evansville                          13:43.7  8:51 
     34      4711  Braden Steinberger        6  Palmyra-Eagle                       13:57.5  9:00 
     35   18 4491  Aurther Lynch Trumble     7  Beloit Turner                       14:42.0  9:28 
     36      4622  Liam Skinner              8  Edgerton                            15:28.6  9:58 
     37      4553  Spencer Rufer             7  Brodhead/Juda                       17:51.7 11:30 
     38   19 4485  Evan Bue                  7  Beloit Turner                       20:29.8 13:12 
     39   20 4492  Noah McLaughlin           7  Beloit Turner                       20:31.1 13:13 
     9/15/2022  6:47PM
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       1.    23  Edgerton                                   (10:41.3  53:26.3 1:48.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Vinnie Fox                 8  9:18.6
       2      4  Evan Aleson                8 10:49.0
       3      5  Jack Oswald                6 11:04.8
       4      6  Sergio Rosales             8 11:06.9
       5      7  William Hickey             6 11:07.0
       6   (  8) Harrison Dalbec            8 11:09.0
       7   (  9) Drake Springstead          8 11:11.8

       2.    39  Evansville                                 (11:10.7  55:53.3 1:47.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mason Millard              8 10:14.8
       2      3  Kolten Wallisch            8 10:44.5
       3     10  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin      7 11:20.7
       4     11  Henry Nyhus                6 11:30.9
       5     13  Travis Roberts             7 12:02.4
       6   ( 16) Mason Harris               7 12:51.2
       7   ( 17) Sebastion Blume            6 13:43.7

       3.    78  Beloit Turner                              (14:16.5  71:22.1 8:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Jaxton Winiarski           8 11:33.3
       2     14  Evan Spanton               8 12:14.8
       3     15  Jake Von Obstfelder        7 12:22.2
       4     18  Aurther Lynch Trumble      7 14:42.0
       5     19  Evan Bue                   7 20:29.8
       6   ( 20) Noah McLaughlin            7 20:31.1


